200W 24V Standard Driver
LEDD-IP20024
IP67
CO
M
Year
5DC
24V
Product Refeence: LEDD-IP20024
Our fossLED 200W LED drivers is 24VDC and IP rated & includes features such as short circuit, overload and thermal
protection thus ensuring a safe and durable product, for further product information please contact us on 0203 198 1908.
Technical Specification:
Output
Input
Environment
Protection
Ouput Power
Voltage
Rated Current
Input Voltage Range
AC Frequency
Power Factor
Efficiency
Inrush Current
Working Temp
Store Temp
Short Circuit
Protection Rating
SELV / ERP / EMC / LVD / UKCA /
CLASS 2
Over Voltage
200w
24v
8.3A
200 - 240V
47 - 63 Hz
>0.65
>92%
70A
-30°C - +70°C
-40°C - +80°C
Hiccup Mode, Auto-recovery after fault condition
is removed
IP67
Yes
26-28V Shut down output Voltage, re-power on
to recover